CONTRACTOR agrees to supply repair parts, new doors, and all new related door
hu Iwam at a fixed percentage of the published manufacturer's price list plus a fixed
pa sentage marie up of: Fifteen percent (15%).

4. Th; total contrect pric^ ̂ 11 not exceed Forty-Three Thousand Nine Hundred Dollars
aiu ho cdit8'($43,900.00),.

5. Payments shall be'rhade at the completion of the work and after (he CONTRACTOR'S
silt mission of invoices to'the DEPARTMEJ^, indicating the work has been cotipieted.

6. Tb i.Peparlment shall rhake payments out any of the following account numbers: